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Monday to Friday Diagrams 

1V91 – 0530 Holyhead to Cardiff Ctl 0959 

1W57 – 1052 Cardiff Ctl to Man Picc 1415 

1V46 – 1430 Man Picc to Cardiff Ctl 1742 

1W65 – 1855 Cardiff Ctl to Man Picc 2227 

1V33 – 0627 Man Picc to Cardiff Ctl 0954 

1W19 – 1249 Cardiff Ctl to Man Picc 1615 

1V50 – 1630 Man Picc to Swansea 2042 

1W11 – 0435 Cardiff Ctl to Man Picc 0813 

1V37 – 0830 Man Picc to Cardiff Ctl 1153 

1W96 – 1714 Cardiff Ctl to Holyhead 2143 

1V31 – 0454 Crewe to Cardiff Ctl 0748 

1W55 – 0849 Cardiff Ctl to Man Picc 1215 

1V42 – 1230 Man Picc to Cardiff Ctl 1542 

1W23 – 1649 Cardiff Ctl to Man Picc 2015 

  

 

Monday to Friday Timetable (Southbound) 

Train 1V31 1V33 1V91 1V37 1V42 1V46 1V50 

Holyhead   0530     

Bangor   0558     

Llandudno Junction   0616     

Colwyn Bay   0623     

Rhyl   0634     

Flint   0651     

Chester   0716     

Wrexham General   0735     

Manchester Piccadilly  0627  0830 1230 1430 1630 

Stockport  0637  0839 1240 1440 1640 

Wilmslow  0647  0849 1249 1449 1649 

Crewe 0454 0709  0910 1310 1510 1710 

Nantwich  0717      

Whitchurch        

Wem        

Shrewsbury 0537 0746 0807 0944 1346 1544 1744 

Church Stretton 0553 0802      

Craven Arms 0601 0812      

Ludlow 0610 0821 0836 1012 1414 1612 1813 

Leominster 0621 0832  1023  1623 1824 

Hereford 0642 0849 0902 1039 1442 1639 1840 

Abergavenny 0704 0911  1102 1505 1702 1903 

Pontypool & New Inn 0714 0921    1712 1913 

Cwmbran 0720 0926  1115 1518 1717 1919 

Newport 0734 0939 0945 1136 1530 1730 1931 

Cardiff Central 0748 0954 0959 1153 1542 1742 1947 

Bridgend       2007 

Pyle        

Port Talbot Parkway       2019 

Neath       2027 

Swansea       2042 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes 

Daily variations and allocations will be posted on the 225 Group Facebook and Twitter pages where possible. The 

diagrams are subject to change at any time due to engineering work or for other operational reasons, and the 225 

Group accepts no liability for errors in this information or for short notice alterations or cancellations to services. 
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Monday to Friday Timetable (Northbound) 

Train 1W11 1W55 1W57 1W19 1W23 1W96 1W65 

Swansea        

Neath        

Port Talbot Parkway        

Pyle        

Bridgend        

Cardiff Central 0435 0849 1052 1249 1649 1714 1855 

Newport 0454 0903 1106 1303 1703 1728 1909 

Cwmbran 0505 0914 1116 1313 1713 1738 1920 

Pontypool & New Inn 0511     1744  

Abergavenny 0521 0927 1130 1327 1727 1754 1933 

Hereford 0547 0953 1156 1353 1753 1820 1959 

Leominster 0600 1006 1209 1406 1806  2012 

Ludlow 0612 1018 1221 1417 1817  2024 

Craven Arms 0620 1026      

Church Stretton 0630 1036      

Shrewsbury 0647 1053 1251 1447 1848 1909 2058 

Wem 0700       

Whitchurch 0709   1504 1905   

Nantwich 0719   1515 1915   

Crewe 0732 1130 1330 1530 1930  2137 

Wilmslow 0750 1150 1350 1550 1951  2158 

Stockport 0800 1201 1401 1601 2001  2211 

Manchester Piccadilly 0813 1215 1415 1615 2015  2227 

Wrexham General      1940  

Chester      2006  

Flint      2020  

Rhyl      2037  

Colwyn Bay      2048  

Llandudno Junction      2056  

Bangor      2113  

Holyhead      2143  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes 

Daily variations and allocations will be posted on the 225 Group Facebook and Twitter pages where possible. The 

diagrams are subject to change at any time due to engineering work or for other operational reasons, and the 225 

Group accepts no liability for errors in this information or for short notice alterations or cancellations to services. 
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Saturday Diagrams 

1W11 – 0435 Cardiff Ctl to Man Picc 0811 

1V37 – 0830 Man Picc to Cardiff Ctl 1150 

1W59 – 1252 Cardiff Ctl to Man Picc 1650 

1V54 – 1630 Man Picc to Swansea 2054 

1V34 – 0627 Man Picc to Cardiff Ctl 0954 

1W57 – 1052 Cardiff Ctl to Man Picc 1415 

1V46 – 1430 Man Picc to Cardiff Ctl 1753 

1W65 – 1855 Cardiff Ctl to Man Picc 2223 

 

Saturday Timetable 

Train 1V34 1V37 1V46 1V54 

Holyhead     

Bangor     

Llandudno Junction     

Colwyn Bay     

Rhyl     

Flint     

Chester     

Wrexham General     

Manchester Piccadilly 0627 0830 1430 1630 

Stockport 0637 0839 1440 1640 

Wilmslow 0646 0849 1449 1649 

Crewe 0709 0910 1510 1710 

Nantwich 0717    

Whitchurch     

Wem     

Shrewsbury 0749 0945 1548 1744 

Church Stretton     

Craven Arms     

Ludlow 0818 1013 1616 1812 

Leominster 0829  1627 1823 

Hereford 0848 1039 1646 1839 

Abergavenny 0911 1102 1709 1902 

Pontypool & New Inn 0922   1912 

Cwmbran 0929 1115 1723 1917 

Newport 0941 1137 1739 1939 

Cardiff Central 0954 1150 1753 2001 

Bridgend    2021 

Pyle     

Port Talbot Parkway    2033 

Neath    2041 

Swansea    2054 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes 

Daily variations and allocations will be posted on the 225 Group Facebook and Twitter pages where possible. The 

diagrams are subject to change at any time due to engineering work or for other operational reasons, and the 225 

Group accepts no liability for errors in this information or for short notice alterations or cancellations to services. 

 

 

Train 1W11 1W57 1W59 1W65 

Swansea     

Neath     

Port Talbot Parkway     

Pyle      

Bridgend     

Cardiff Central 0435 1052 1252 1855 

Newport 0450 1106 1306 1909 

Cwmbran 0501 1116 1317 1920 

Pontypool & New Inn 0507    

Abergavenny 0516 1130 1330 1934 

Hereford 0542 1156 1356 2000 

Leominster 0555 1209 1409 2013 

Ludlow 0607 1220 1421 2025 

Craven Arms 0616    

Church Stretton 0626    

Shrewsbury 0645 1251 1451 2058 

Wem 0658    

Whitchurch 0707    

Nantwich 0717    

Crewe 0731 1330 1530 2136 

Wilmslow 0750 1350 1550 2158 

Stockport 0800 1401 1601 2208 

Manchester Piccadilly 0811 1415 1615 2223 

Wrexham General     

Chester     

Flint     

Rhyl     

Colwyn Bay     

Llandudno Junction     

Bangor     

Holyhead     
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Sunday Diagrams 

1W00 – 0832 Crewe to Man Picc 0910** 

1V70 – 0930 Man Picc to Swansea 1420 

1W60 – 1455 Swansea to Man Picc 1914 

1W56 – 1032 Swansea to Man Picc 1515 

1V18 – 1530 Man Picc to Swansea 1952 

 

Sunday Timetable 

Train 1V70 1V18 

Holyhead   

Bangor   

Llandudno Junction   

Colwyn Bay   

Rhyl   

Flint   

Chester   

Wrexham General   

Manchester Piccadilly 0930 1530 

Stockport 0941 1540 

Wilmslow 0951 1549 

Crewe 1014 1612 

Nantwich 1022  

Whitchurch 1032  

Wem 1042  

Shrewsbury 1106 1646 

Church Stretton 1121 1701 

Craven Arms 1130 1711 

Ludlow 1139 1720 

Leominster 1150 1731 

Hereford 1208 1747 

Abergavenny 1231 1809 

Pontypool & New Inn 1241 1819 

Cwmbran 1247 1824 

Newport 1302 1838 

Cardiff Central 1320 1855 

Bridgend 1340 1916 

Pyle 1348 1923 

Port Talbot Parkway 1356 1931 

Neath 1403 1939 

Swansea 1420 1952 

** This service runs via Styal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Notes 

Daily variations and allocations will be posted on the 225 Group Facebook and Twitter pages where possible. The 

diagrams are subject to change at any time due to engineering work or for other operational reasons, and the 225 

Group accepts no liability for errors in this information or for short notice alterations or cancellations to services. 

 

Train 1W00 1W56 1W60 

Swansea  1032 1455 

Neath  1044 1507 

Port Talbot Parkway  1051 1515 

Pyle  1100 1523 

Bridgend  1108 1532 

Cardiff Central  1140 1555 

Newport  1154 1609 

Cwmbran  1205 1619 

Pontypool & New Inn  1211  

Abergavenny  1221 1633 

Hereford  1247 1702 

Leominster  1300  

Ludlow  1312 1723 

Craven Arms    

Church Stretton    

Shrewsbury  1342 1751 

Wem    

Whitchurch    

Nantwich    

Crewe 0832 1433 1830 

Wilmslow 0850 1452 1851 

Stockport ** 1503 1903 

Manchester Piccadilly 0910 1515 1914 

Wrexham General    

Chester    

Flint    

Rhyl    

Colwyn Bay    

Llandudno Junction    

Bangor    

Holyhead    


